
Leaphart Elementary STEAM Magnet  

School Supply List 2018-2019 
 

Kindergarten 
1 Set Headphones  

1 Bx Facial Tissues  

6 Ea Elmer’s Glue Sticks  

1 Dz Ticonderoga Pencils, #2  

1 Bx Crayola Crayons, 16 count  

1 – 10 pk Crayola Markers  

4 Poly Pocket Folders with prongs, 

      (1 each Red, Blue, Green, Yellow) 

1 Ea Hand Sanitizer, Gel, Pump, 12 oz.  

1 Pk Quart-size baggies 

1 Pk Gallon-size baggies 

4 Pk Play Doh 

 

First Grade  
1 Set Headphones  

1 Bx Facial Tissues   

4 Ea Elmer’s Glue Stick  

2 Dz Ticonderoga Pencils, #2 

2 Ea Pink Eraser, Large 

1 Bx Crayola Crayons, 24 count  

1-4Pk Expo Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black 

1 Pair Blunt Tip Fiskars Scissors for Kids  

2 Ea Composition Book, Wide Rule  

2 Poly Pocket Folders with prongs,  

       (1 each Blue and Green) 

1 Ea 3-Ring View Binder, Heavy Duty, 1", White  

2 Ea Canister Clorox Wipes  

1 Bx Gallon Zipper Bags 

1 Ea Hand Sanitizer, gel, 12 oz. pump 

 

Second Grade 
1 Set Headphones  

3 Bx Facial Tissues   

6 Ea Glue Stick  

2 Dz #2 Pencils, All Wood 

2 Ea Pink Eraser, Large 

2 Bx Crayola Crayons, 24 count  

1-4Pk Expo Dry Eraser Markers, Chisel tip, Black  

3 Ea Composition Books, Wide Rule  

        (1 red, 1 green, 1 blue  

2 Ea 3-Ring View Binder, Heavy Duty, 1.5", White  

1 Ea Canister Clorox Wipes  

1 Bx Zipper Bags  

        (Either sandwich, quart and/or   gallon) 

1 Pk 5 Page Tab Dividers 

1 Folder with 3 prongs 

1 Ea Hand Sanitizer 
 

 

 

 

Third Grade 
1 Set Headphones  

2 Bx Facial Tissues  

2 Ea Hand Sanitizer 

2 Ea Canister Disinfectant Wipes 

2-4pk Glue Sticks 

2 Dz #2 Pencils 

1-12 Pk Colored Pencils  

1 Ea Highlighter, Yellow  

1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule  

5 Ea Marble Composition Book  

     (1 of each: red, black, yellow, green, and blue)  

2 Bx Quart Zipper Bags 

1 Pencil Pouch (with holes to go in binder)  

1 - 1.5” Binder 

 

Fourth Grade 
1 Set Headphones  

2 Bx Facial Tissues 

4 Ea Glue Stick  

3 Dz #2 Pencils, All Wood  

2 Ea Pink Eraser, Large  

1 Bx Crayola Crayons, 24 count  

1 – 12 Pk Colored Pencils, Sharpened   

1 Ea Sharpie Marker, Fine Point, Black 

2 Ea Yellow Highlighter 

1 Pair Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip 

6 Ea Marble Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Black  

8 Poly Pocket Folders with prong,  

1 Ea Hand Sanitizer, pump   

2 Ea Canister Disinfectant Wipes  

1 Bx Gallon Zipper Bags 

 

 

Fifth Grade 
3 Bx Facial Tissues  

10 Ea Glue Stick  

5 Dz #2 Pencils, All Wood  

2 – 12 pk Crayola Colored Pencils, Sharpened 

2 – 4 Pk Expo Dry Erase Markers, Chisel, Asst  

1 Pair Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip  

1 Pk (500) Index Cards 

1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule  

5 Ea Marble Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Black  

2 Poly Pocket Folders with prongs, 

1 Ea Hand Sanitizer, Gel, Pump, 12 oz.  

1 Ea Canister Clorox Wipes  

1 Bx Gallon Zipper Bags 

1 Bx Quart Zipper Bags 

1 Pencil Box/Bag 


